
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 540 & Under, Handicapped

Bridgewater, VA1 Valley Lanes #3 1806832 3,274

South Chesterfield, VA2 TenStrike Queens 1819523 3,184

Staunton, VA3 Staunton Lanes 2 1804933 3,170

Midlothian, VA4 Southwest Youth Club #1 1494834 3,157

Virginia Beach, VA5 Lynnhaven 2 1819514 3,122

North Chesterfield, VA6 Bowlero WE #1 1540295 3,118

Berryville, VA7 Rolling with Mahomies 1740993 3,086

Bridgewater, VA8 Valley Lanes #1 1806830 3,048

Bridgewater, VA9 Valley Lanes #5 1806834 3,046

Bridgewater, VA10 Valley Lanes #2 1806831 3,017

Ashland, VA11 RYSL #4 1564729 3,016

North Chesterfield, VA12 Bowlero WE #2 1540296 3,014

Fredericksburg, VA13 Fred City Strikers 2 1810030 3,004

Midlothian, VA14 Southwest Youth Club #11 1494844 3,003

Rocky Mount, VA15 Rocky Mount Pin Chasers Squad 1734419 3,001

Rocky Mount, VA16 Rocky Mount Pin Chasers Squad 1734420 2,996

Lynchburg, VA17 Fort Hill Team #2 1734446 2,994

Berryville, VA18 Master Rollers 1740997 2,987

Berryville, VA19 Northside II 1740992 2,981

Ashland, VA20 RYSL #6 1564731 2,974

Ashland, VA21 RYSL #5 1564730 2,962

Lynchburg, VA22 Fort Hill Team #3 1734447 2,950

Culpeper, VA23 Let's Roll 1813229 2,936

Christiansburg, VA23 NRV SuperBowlers 9 1814393 2,936

Culpeper, VA25 Silent Strikers 1813230 2,915

Christiansburg, VA26 NRV SuperBowlers 8 1814394 2,899

Bristol, VA27 Interstate Bowl #3 1807054 2,896

Ashland, VA28 RYSL #3 1564728 2,887

Colonial Heights, VA29 In Memory  of Tiffany Wade 1742877 2,879

Berryville, VA30 Lane Destroyers 1740990 2,866

Berryville, VA31 Ten Pin Haters 1740991 2,858

Staunton, VA32 Staunton Lanes 3 1804931 2,855

Berryville, VA33 REJK 1740996 2,853

Midlothian, VA34 Southwest Youth Club #13 1494846 2,849

Christiansburg, VA35 NRV SuperBowlers 1 1814401 2,834

Ashland, VA36 RYSL #7 1564732 2,817

Bridgewater, VA37 Valley Lanes #4 1806833 2,805

UNKNOWN, VA38 Pinboys #1 1819506 2,779

Staunton, VA39 Staunton Lanes 4 1804932 2,769

Chester, VA40 The Misfits 1742213 2,720

Christiansburg, VA41 NRV SuperBowlers 7 1814395 2,718

Midlothian, VA42 Southwest Youth Club #12 1494845 2,676

Midlothian, VA43 Southwest Youth Club #10 1494843 2,671
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Riverdale, MD1 CP-Together 1819519 3,199

Berryville, VA2 String Heads 1740988 3,186

HOPEWELL, VA3 No Pressure 1714507 3,144

Danville, VA4 Riverside Lanes 1771948 3,135

Rocky Mount, VA5 Rocky Mount Pin Chasers Squad 1735014 3,092

Staunton, VA6 Staunton Lanes 1 1804934 3,017

Bridgewater, VA7 Valley Lanes #7 1806836 2,999

Fredericksburg, VA8 Fred City Strikers #3 1810031 2,989

Christiansburg, VA9 NRV SuperBowlers 6 1814396 2,986

HAMPTON, VA10 Team Atlas 1819518 2,978

North Chesterfield, VA11 Bowlero WE #3 1540294 2,976

Riverdale, MD12 CP-Silent 1819521 2,972

Roanoke, VA13 No Name Entry 1819531 1819531 2,966

Ashland, VA14 RYSL #2 1564727 2,965

Midlothian, VA15 Southwest Youth Club #9 1494842 2,959

Fredericksburg, VA16 Fred City Strikers #1 1810029 2,957

Virginia Beach, VA17 Spare Change 1802537 2,940

North Chesterfield, VA18 Bowlero WE #4 1540297 2,939

Vinton, VA19 Hilltop 2 1818949 2,931

WOODBRIDGE, VA20 10 Back 1819526 2,924

Chester, VA21 Awesome Misfits 1742215 2,921

Midlothian, VA22 Southwest Youth Club #5 1494838 2,918

Bristol, VA23 Interstate Bowl #2 1807052 2,915

Virginia Beach, VA24 Lynnhaven 3 1819515 2,909

Virginia Beach, VA25 Lynnhaven 1 1819513 2,908

Midlothian, VA26 Southwest Youth Club #6 1494839 2,902

Berryville, VA27 Here 4 Fun NSL 1740998 2,893

Midlothian, VA28 Southwest Youth Club #2 1494835 2,884

Bristol, VA29 Pick Up Artists 1807053 2,883

Lynchburg, VA30 Fort Hill Team #1 1734445 2,881

Midlothian, VA31 Southwest Youth Club #4 1494837 2,879

Christiansburg, VA32 NRV SuperBowlers 2 1814400 2,878

Riverdale, MD33 CP-The Pack 1819520 2,872

Yorktown, VA34 Carley's Crew 1802506 2,863

Rocky Mount, VA35 Rocky Mount Pin Chasers Squad 1734418 2,860

Manassas, VA36 Flips 1819529 2,849

Berryville, VA37 Reverse Oreo 1740994 2,847

Ashland, VA38 RYSL #1 1564726 2,845

Suffolk, VA38 Western Branch 1 1809784 2,845

Berryville, VA40 Pocket Pounders NSL 1740989 2,834

Bristol, VA41 interstate Bowl #1 1807051 2,819

Vinton, VA42 Hilltop 1 1818950 2,815

Christiansburg, VA43 NRV SuperBowlers 3 1814399 2,798

Midlothian, VA44 Southwest Youth Club #7 1494840 2,769

Christiansburg, VA45 NRV SuperBowlers 5 1814397 2,720

Midlothian, VA46 Southwest Youth Club #3 1494836 2,719

Virginia State USBC Youth

Current Standings

2024 Virginia State USBC 58th Annual Youth Champio

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Jun 30, 2024   05:52 PM Page 2 of 32



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 541 & Over, Handicapped

Bristol, VA47 Interstate Bowl #4 1807055 2,711

Chester, VA48 Beast Mode 2.0 1742214 2,698

Bridgewater, VA49 Valley Lanes #6 1806835 2,679

Berryville, VA50 Undecided 1740995 2,670

Midlothian, VA51 Southwest Youth Club #8 1494841 2,400

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Wk 1 Doubles 270 & Under, Handicapped

Rocky Mount, VA1 Donovant William C.  \ Ratcliffe Lane A. 1734419 1,640

North Chesterfield, VA2 Miles Kayiden Z.  \ Furr Alexander J. 1540296 1,599

Berryville, VA2 Howe Noah   \ Fowler Braylen 1740992 1,599

Bridgewater, VA4 Goodman Phoenix D.  \ Shipe Kynlee E. 1806834 1,597

Staunton, VA5 Arbogast Cole M.  \ Reeves Genasis F. 1804933 1,588

Christiansburg, VA6 Durbin Thomas A.  \ Vaughn Tyson C. 1814393 1,587

Virginia Beach, VA7 Nowlan Brandon M.  \ Nixon Maddox R. 1819513 1,574

Berryville, VA8 Newlin Markus P.  \ Reynolds Mason D. 1740990 1,572

North Chesterfield, VA9 Lewis Michael D.  \ Crawford Melvin 1540295 1,563

Rocky Mount, VA9 Hall Tyler W.  \ Hughes Jacob L. 1734420 1,563

Christiansburg, VA9 Dalton Alivia M.  \ Woolwine David M. 1814399 1,563

Chester, VA12 Gravely Tristan   \ King-Williams Bobby
R.

1742213 1,561

Ashland, VA13 Longoria Makhayla L.  \ Broske Kenzi A. 1564730 1,552

Bridgewater, VA14 Brown Jonathan T.  \ Parkinson Derrick 1806832 1,551

Virginia Beach, VA15 Furlough Caitlin M.  \ Koncsol Kamryn 1819514 1,547

North Chesterfield, VA16 Gluckman Noam H.  \ Martin Clayton S. Jr 1540296 1,542

Ashland, VA17 Stover Jacob W.  \ Kerrigan Patrick  Jr 1564729 1,541

Midlothian, VA18 Bull Victoria A.  \ Bull Charles R. II 1494844 1,536

Danville, VA18 Cronce Daniel N.  \ Merricks Calvin A. 1771948 1,536

Bridgewater, VA20 Marshall Garrett Winston   \ Stevens Colin
James

1806830 1,533

Berryville, VA21 HILL RICK  III \ Kern Jeremy 1740990 1,531

Ashland, VA22 Estes Daxson   \ Kerrigan Jackson D. 1564731 1,528

Ashland, VA23 Longoria Brayden A.  \ Fellows Ethan S. 1564731 1,523

Ashland, VA23 Easter Markee A.  \ Jebo Conor H. 1564732 1,523

Staunton, VA25 Baker Matthew Allen   \ Kirby Joshua H. 1804932 1,522

Bridgewater, VA26 Mason Brooklyn Rosa   \ Gove Ian J. 1806831 1,521

Ashland, VA27 Johnson Kinsley S.  \ Morris Kayshon J. 1564729 1,516

Chester, VA28 Morris Jeremy R.  \ Morris Jackson T. 1742214 1,506

Ashland, VA29 Cox Grant J.  \ Edora Kamerin 1564728 1,505

Virginia Beach, VA30 Watts Sierra N.  \ Suntheimer Xander 1819515 1,492

Berryville, VA31 ZIMMERMAN ALEXIS N.  \ Dillon
Caleb

1740993 1,486

South Chesterfield, VA31 Bulls Chloe   \ King Victoria L. 1819523 1,486

Midlothian, VA33 Robertson Armoni J.  \ Cobb Chloe H. 1494834 1,480

Berryville, VA34 Wheby Addison J.  \ Goodman Brelynn E. 1740997 1,470

Staunton, VA35 McGhee Abigail J.  \ Webster Noah L. 1804934 1,469
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Berryville, VA36 Sheetz Bradley   \ Weller Brantley 1740997 1,467

Bridgewater, VA36 Grither Annaleah K.  \ Grither Sarah
Kyleigh

1806834 1,467

Christiansburg, VA38 Snider Haven B.  \ Sobina Jake E. 1814394 1,465

Berryville, VA39 Ethridge Robert L.  \ Ethridge Korbyn D. 1740996 1,460

Midlothian, VA40 Hall Dyllan N. jr \ Martin Brandon C. 1494845 1,454

Rocky Mount, VA41 Nolen Jayden L.  \ Wright Gavin K. 1734419 1,453

Culpeper, VA42 Welsh Breanah M.  \ Rhea Brianne A. 1813230 1,450

Staunton, VA43 Baker Lauren Marie   \ Baker John
Michael

1804932 1,445

Berryville, VA44 Nichols Bracen C.  \ Poston Kaydin 1740991 1,442

Bridgewater, VA45 Shifflett Trayvin Scott   \ Cash Cullen Q. 1806830 1,440

Berryville, VA46 Ludwig Emma A.  \ Ludwig Evelyn R. 1740991 1,439

Virginia Beach, VA46 Nowlan Isabelle M.  \ Rehanek Madelyn E. 1819514 1,439

Midlothian, VA48 Ledwon Amelia C.  \ Ledwon Edward J. 1494844 1,435

Berryville, VA48 Whitt Liam   \ Poston Braitley K. 1740993 1,435

Christiansburg, VA50 Lytton Leyland H.  \ Lytton Jeremiah L. 1814401 1,431

Midlothian, VA51 Craft Logan N.  \ Hoskie Xzavier Z. 1494846 1,430

Christiansburg, VA52 Cole Lyric B.  \ Cole Ethan D. 1814398 1,424

Staunton, VA53 Monger Brandon A.  \ Mayorga Yoly S. 1804931 1,422

Bridgewater, VA54 Hoover Nate L.  \ Breeden Ethan R. 1806832 1,420

Bridgewater, VA54 Smith Ka'leah Jayde   \ McCray Daphne 1806833 1,420

Midlothian, VA56 Schoemmell Olivia M.  \ Vannoy Mikia L. 1494846 1,417

Staunton, VA57 Diehl Jase B.  \ Moore Isaiah L. 1804931 1,416

Bridgewater, VA58 Goodman Zaileigh A.  \ Hensley Brynleigh
F.

1806831 1,413

Bristol, VA58 Doss Kinslee P.  \ Edora Raiden 1807055 1,413

Midlothian, VA60 Hunter Joseph J.  \ Bennett Mason A. 1494845 1,409

North Chesterfield, VA61 Gluckman Aliza R.  \ Sheets Rhiannon M. 1540295 1,396

Colonial Heights, VA62 Chaney Ethan W.  \ Lowery Maddox 1742877 1,388

Midlothian, VA63 Payne Chandler L.  \ Henderson Kenneth
R. II

1494843 1,387

Culpeper, VA64 Childress Porter   \ VanPelt Mason L. 1813230 1,381

Christiansburg, VA64 Allen Mason L.  \ Kelly Bryce L. 1814394 1,381

Christiansburg, VA66 Lafon Ashton G.  \ Snider Alexis K. 1814397 1,378

Ashland, VA67 Rodgers Zachary A.  \ Broske Tyler B. 1564730 1,374

Rocky Mount, VA68 Donovant Jasmine R.  \ Pace Allison J. 1734418 1,369

Midlothian, VA69 Shiflett Austin R.  \ Rudy Chase A. 1494842 1,365

Midlothian, VA70 Weirup Tinley V.  \ El Sayed Nora D. 1494843 1,351

Christiansburg, VA71 Phillips Jonathan B.  \ Collins Cameron L. 1814393 1,298

Bristol, VA72 Shipplet Abigal J.  \ Fuller Braden D. 1807054 1,258

Bristol, VA73 Wise Addison R.  \ Southerland Caleb F. 1807054 1,229

Berryville, VA74 Newlin Ethan I.  \ Jacobs Jason T. 1740996 968

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name
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Berryville, VA1 Amankrah Matthew T.  \ Harris
Christopher R.

1740992 1,636

Danville, VA2 Richmond Gavin   \ Crenshaw Peyton W. 1771948 1,614

North Chesterfield, VA3 Covington Levi W.  \ Trentadue Brooks W. 1540297 1,599

Midlothian, VA4 Byers Stephen C.  \ Duty Matthew D. 1494835 1,570

Burke, VA5 Keane Parker R.  \ Hughes Matteo 1819524 1,553

Staunton, VA6 Lavender Riley   \ Thompson Bailee A. 1804934 1,546

Roanoke, VA7 Holt William E.  \ Snellings Cayden J. 1819531 1,532

South Chesterfield, VA8 King Diana N.  \ Colon Janet E. 1819523 1,527

Virginia Beach, VA9 Munteanu Nadia   \ McAdoo Alyssa L. 1819515 1,525

Ashland, VA10 Dalton Logan R.  \ Longoria Ryan J. 1564727 1,524

Midlothian, VA11 Hunter Samuel J.  \ Hunter Robert C. 1494836 1,521

Bristol, VA12 Bowers Addison P.  \ Jolly Aidan J. 1807055 1,517

Virginia Beach, VA13 Simonitsch Ethan K.  \ Miller Joseph F. 1819513 1,515

Staunton, VA14 Arbogast Hayden A.  \ Lola William
Anthony

1804933 1,514

North Chesterfield, VA15 Teasley Jordan M.  \ McCray Lamaris M. 1540294 1,501

Berryville, VA16 Fletcher Jordan E.  \ Brown Steven 1740995 1,488

GERMANTOWN, MD17 Gbollie Aria   \ Solimine Gabriel D. 1819516 1,481

Ashland, VA18 Davenport Kevin S. jr \ Collins-Mallory
Jaelyn S.

1564728 1,477

Christiansburg, VA19 Liberman Avi S.  \ Liberman Beni E. 1814400 1,473

Chester, VA20 Fitzgerald Jacob B.  \ Morris Jonathan W.
Jr

1742214 1,470

Berryville, VA21 Ravenscroft Caiden X.  \ Langley
MADISON M.

1740998 1,467

Midlothian, VA22 Cook Kamryn S.  \ Bradshaw Owen W. 1494838 1,465

Colonial Heights, VA23 Wade Dallas I.  \ Schneider Braedyn J. 1742877 1,462

Rocky Mount, VA24 Wright Tanner   \ Moses Dylan M. 1734418 1,459

North Chesterfield, VA25 Banks Omari K.  \ Morton Tyshawn 1540297 1,452

Midlothian, VA26 Patterson Alyssa H.  \ Schwartz Erica E. 1494835 1,451

Midlothian, VA26 Whitlock Hunter E.  \ Jones Corbin A. 1494839 1,451

Bristol, VA28 Holbrook Jackson D.  \ Williams Darren C. 1807053 1,447

Midlothian, VA29 Patterson Joshua N.  \ Calle Max G. 1494840 1,446

Woodbridge, VA30 Murphy Kory A.  \ Odujebe Arryn 1819527 1,445

Midlothian, VA31 Herrington Owen C.  \ Terrett Jack A. 1494839 1,444

Berryville, VA32 Carter Levi T.  \ Amankrah Ethan P. 1740994 1,441

Manassas, VA33 El Sayed Moustafa A.  \ Johnson Dillion B. 1819529 1,435

Bristol, VA34 Williams Cailey N.  \ Brooks Sarah G. 1807053 1,434

Midlothian, VA35 Thompson D'Khari   \ West Tedrick A. Jr 1494840 1,431

GERMANTOWN, MD36 Solimine Gabriel D.  \ Smith Bryce A. 1819517 1,429

Christiansburg, VA37 Gravely Caleb S.  \ Roush Koen L. 1814396 1,428

Bridgewater, VA37 Shiley Nathaniel Wesley   \ Vandevander
Waylon C.

1806836 1,428

North Chesterfield, VA39 Waller Celis   \ Jefferson A'Kira L. 1540294 1,423

Berryville, VA40 Majors Braeden D.  \ Turner Logan A. 1740989 1,422

Berryville, VA41 Smedley Mason   \ Allman Gavin 1740988 1,421
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name
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Berryville, VA41 Whitt Asher K.  \ Monroe Paige N. 1740998 1,421

Midlothian, VA43 Roxbury Mekhi A.  \ Dunbar William A. 1494842 1,415

Bridgewater, VA44 Yetter Danica P.  \ Yetter Isaiah T. 1806833 1,413

Christiansburg, VA45 Underwood Cooper H.  \ Bell Sterling W. 1814399 1,412

Midlothian, VA46 Gilbert Nadiea C.  \ Bennett Andrew G. 1494834 1,400

Ashland, VA47 Farver Aiden C.  \ Morris Jesse A. 1564732 1,393

Berryville, VA48 Kassel Connor P.  \ Kassel George 1740988 1,388

Christiansburg, VA48 Remsen Autumn   \ Higgs Austin L. 1814400 1,388

Midlothian, VA50 Chevalier Kaitlyn N.  \ Fowler Logan Z. 1494838 1,386

Ashland, VA51 Dalton Kaidyn M.  \ Lewis Dalton P. 1564727 1,382

Roanoke, VA52 Snellings Coltyn J.  \ Caldwell Landon M. 1819531 1,369

Midlothian, VA53 Morales Joshua A.  \ Bland Lawayne (LJ)
R. Jr

1494837 1,364

Bridgewater, VA54 Christian Lance D.  \ Higgins Daniel S. 1806835 1,361

Berryville, VA55 DeSimone Aliyah S.  \ MILLER DAVID 1740995 1,357

Danville, VA55 Davis Elijah   \ Jones Jack 1771949 1,357

Midlothian, VA57 Gregory Luke A.  \ Thomas Joshua A. 1494836 1,355

Berryville, VA57 Tennett Christopher S.  \ Manning Dylan 1740989 1,355

Bristol, VA59 Bridges Riley Grace   \ Rickert Nathaniel 1807051 1,346

Chester, VA60 Overby Kingston L.  \ McDaniel
Christopher S.

1742213 1,339

Ashland, VA61 Wingle Luke A.  \ Hickman Joshua C. 1564726 1,338

Bristol, VA62 Nolen Gabriel M.  \ Deojay Michael L. 1807052 1,331

Midlothian, VA63 Shirley David T.  \ Harrison Shenae B. 1494841 1,323

Christiansburg, VA64 Berman Evan M.  \ Berman Jayden A. 1814401 1,314

Midlothian, VA65 Clark Lillian E.  \ Trites Anela N. 1494837 1,311

Christiansburg, VA65 Houston Natilee F.  \ Underwood Addison
S.

1814395 1,311

Bridgewater, VA65 Cash Gunnar Qwade   \ Thornton Ayden H.1806836 1,311

Bridgewater, VA68 Horn Jacob R.  \ Montgomery Ayden D. 1806835 1,308

Manassas, VA69 Garcia William M. Jr \ Graziano Joey J. III 1819529 1,297

Berryville, VA70 Amankrah Nathan K.  \ Melnikoff Ian R. 1740994 1,291

Rocky Mount, VA71 Young Nevaeh G.  \ Davis Christian M. 1734420 1,288

Bristol, VA72 Mullins Seth R.  \ McReynolds Kenneth 1807051 1,274

Christiansburg, VA73 Glosh Levi B.  \ Lafon William O. 1814397 1,268

Bristol, VA74 Widner Daniel   \ Eads John Paul D. 1807052 1,264

Midlothian, VA75 Washington Clayton J.  \ Jenkins Sean A. 1494841 1,233

Ashland, VA76 Kerrigan Aleiya R.  \ Richeson Randy R. 1564726 1,202

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Wk 2 Doubles 270 & Under, Handicapped

Fredericksburg, VA1 Davies Ella M.  \ Mills Eliajh 1810030 1,615

Virginia Beach, VA2 Reynolds Lukas M.  \ Harding Brandon A. 1819528 1,569

HAMPTON, VA3 Baez William E.  \ Wilkins Audrina E. 1819518 1,568

Lynchburg, VA4 Dawson Braelyn V.  \ Still Donavan A. 1734446 1,465

UNKNOWN, VA5 Jones Nikolai C.  \ Chen Benjamin 1819506 1,460
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Wk 2 Doubles 270 & Under, Handicapped

Culpeper, VA6 Buyna Joshua   \ Jacobs Logan 1813229 1,450

Lynchburg, VA7 Breen Kylie A.  \ Breen Caden L. 1734447 1,439

Culpeper, VA7 Nash Abigail   \ Ezrre Matthew L. 1813229 1,439

Vinton, VA9 Palmer William G.  \ Robertson Andrew D. 1818949 1,422

UNKNOWN, VA10 Warren Yana M.  \ Sebera Joseph A. 1752954 1,411

UNKNOWN, VA11 Wilson Mallory A.  \ Bowers Easton B. 1819506 1,371

Riverdale, MD12 Williams Yeternity Z.  \ Anderson-Tongo
Monasha

1819522 1,370

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Wk 2 Doubles 271 & Over, Handicapped

Yorktown, VA1 Wetzler Joseph (Joey) W.  \ Rhea
Christopher D. Jr

1802506 1,683

Riverdale, MD2 Hightower Jaylen A.  \ Hightower Janiyah
A.

1819521 1,663

Lynchburg, VA3 Cox Coy L.  \ Sand Aiden T. 1734447 1,647

Lynchburg, VA4 FAIRLEY KADEN L.  \ Abrams Tommie
C.

1734446 1,639

Rocky Mount, VA5 Mitchell Ryland T.  \ Mitchell Landon W. 1735014 1,613

Rocky Mount, VA6 Smith Sawyer   \ Love Kolton W. 1735014 1,606

HOPEWELL, VA7 Sebera Madalynn R.  \ Jones Mikayla 1714507 1,601

Lynchburg, VA8 Brown Hunter K.  \ GOODMAN
NATHAN W.

1734445 1,569

Fredericksburg, VA9 Kifer Amanda K.  \ Jenkins Audriana E. 1810031 1,558

Riverdale, MD10 Wilson Noah M.  \ Simpson-Bajulaiye
Xavier A.

1819520 1,554

Riverdale, MD11 Garrett Gerard S.  \ Garrett Gene W. III 1819519 1,539

Riverdale, MD12 Debrah Amiya N.  \ Moorefield Alexis J. 1819519 1,523

WOODBRIDGE, VA13 Atkinson Jesse   \ Oh Ethan M. 1819526 1,522

Chester, VA14 Carter Ashton T.  \ Carter Ayden D. 1742215 1,499

Fredericksburg, VA14 Hales Alexis M.  \ Hammonds Ibn Hakim
M.

1810031 1,499

Fredericksburg, VA16 Hill Caden R.  \ Hill Caleb N. 1810030 1,494

Christiansburg, VA17 Porter Cace G.  \ Porter Garrett C. 1814398 1,481

HOPEWELL, VA18 Wilkerson Carson W.  \ McClung Kurtis
W.

1714507 1,476

HAMPTON, VA19 Sigmon Tyler D.  \ Oliver Stephen J. 1819518 1,455

WOODBRIDGE, VA20 Titcomb Kaiden H.  \ Bilderbeck Wyatt G. 1819526 1,452

Virginia Beach, VA21 Villa Brooks C.  \ Gelbaugh Carl M. 1802537 1,447

Fredericksburg, VA22 Brannon Blaine   \ Mann Jacob A. 1810029 1,433

Virginia Beach, VA23 Holister Lindsey A.  \ Russ Morgan L. 1802537 1,421

Yorktown, VA24 Wireman Carly K.  \ Glazier Chase Z. 1802506 1,410

Vinton, VA25 Cox Liam A.  \ Claybrook Asher K. 1818950 1,408

Vinton, VA25 Lyle Landin J.  \ Palmer Alexander S. 1818950 1,408

Riverdale, MD27 Penn Robert P.  \ Whitehead Joshua A. 1819522 1,395

Lynchburg, VA28 Suntheimer Xander   \ MASON COLBY
C.

1734445 1,385
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Wk 2 Doubles 271 & Over, Handicapped

Riverdale, MD29 Williams Victor T.  \ Debrah Marquis K. 1819521 1,373

Riverdale, MD30 Patterson Cire' D.  \ Walker Cerrell W. 1819520 1,363

Chester, VA31 Blankenship Ayden M.  \ Moon Jay R. 1742215 1,350

Vinton, VA32 Mattox Austin M.  \ Coffey Cole E. 1818949 1,342

Fredericksburg, VA33 Davies Abigail N.  \ Martin Calvin 1810029 1,339

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Bumper Singles, Bumper Singles, Handicapped

Bridgewater, VA1 Shipe Aria Christine 1806825 502

Bridgewater, VA2 Thornton Brexley N. 1806826 501

Bridgewater, VA3 Simon Jacob Lee  Jr 1806829 471

UNKNOWN, VA4 Wilson Nash T. 1819505 460

Bridgewater, VA5 Howdyshell Addelynn M. 1806828 459

Midlothian, VA6 Atkins William G. 1804520 457

Bridgewater, VA7 Miller Adalynn H. 1806827 455

Fredericksburg, VA8 McCray Jeriah M. 1810124 448

North Chesterfield, VA9 Carlton Piper A. 1743736 434

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Wk 1 Singles 135 & Under, Handicapped

GERMANTOWN, MD1 Smith Bryce A. 1819517 912

Staunton, VA2 Arbogast Hayden A. 1804933 888

Berryville, VA3 Dillon Caleb 1740993 849

Berryville, VA4 Ludwig Emma A. 1740991 843

Christiansburg, VA4 Vaughn Tyson C. 1814393 843

Staunton, VA6 Baker Matthew Allen 1804932 824

Bridgewater, VA7 Goodman Phoenix D. 1806834 822

Virginia Beach, VA8 Munteanu Nadia 1819515 821

Christiansburg, VA9 Durbin Thomas A. 1814393 819

Berryville, VA10 Nichols Bracen C. 1740991 817

Culpeper, VA11 Childress Porter 1813230 812

North Chesterfield, VA12 Lewis Michael D. 1540295 810

Midlothian, VA13 Schoemmell Olivia M. 1494846 807

Rocky Mount, VA13 Ratcliffe Lane A. 1734419 807

Berryville, VA13 Howe Noah 1740992 807

Virginia Beach, VA16 Koncsol Kamryn 1819514 806

Ashland, VA17 Cox Grant J. 1564728 805

Rocky Mount, VA18 Pace Allison J. 1734418 804

Ashland, VA19 Broske Kenzi A. 1564730 803

Bridgewater, VA20 Breeden Ethan R. 1806832 802

Rocky Mount, VA21 Donovant William C. 1734419 798

Rocky Mount, VA22 Hughes Jacob L. 1734420 795

Christiansburg, VA23 Lytton Jeremiah L. 1814401 794

Virginia Beach, VA24 Nixon Maddox R. 1819513 789

Berryville, VA24 Kern Jeremy 1740990 789
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Wk 1 Singles 135 & Under, Handicapped

North Chesterfield, VA26 Crawford Melvin 1540295 786

Bridgewater, VA26 Yetter Danica P. 1806833 786

North Chesterfield, VA28 Miles Kayiden Z. 1540296 785

Ashland, VA29 Longoria Brayden A. 1564731 784

Christiansburg, VA29 Snider Alexis K. 1814397 784

Staunton, VA31 Baker John Michael 1804932 782

Berryville, VA32 Ludwig Evelyn R. 1740991 781

Bristol, VA32 Wise Addison R. 1807054 781

South Chesterfield, VA34 Bulls Chloe 1819523 779

North Chesterfield, VA35 Gluckman Noam H. 1540296 776

Ashland, VA35 Easter Markee A. 1564732 776

Staunton, VA37 Reeves Genasis F. 1804933 773

Berryville, VA37 Reynolds Mason D. 1740990 773

North Chesterfield, VA39 Furr Alexander J. 1540296 770

Culpeper, VA40 VanPelt Mason L. 1813230 769

Bridgewater, VA41 Mason Brooklyn Rosa 1806831 767

Bridgewater, VA42 Stevens Colin James 1806830 766

Midlothian, VA43 Rudy Chase A. 1494842 765

Berryville, VA43 Goodman Brelynn E. 1740997 765

Staunton, VA43 Baker Lauren Marie 1804932 765

Chester, VA46 Gravely Tristan 1742213 764

Bridgewater, VA47 Goodman Zaileigh A. 1806831 761

Ashland, VA48 Johnson Kinsley S. 1564729 758

Midlothian, VA49 Robertson Armoni J. 1494834 757

Ashland, VA50 Broske Tyler B. 1564730 755

Berryville, VA51 Ethridge Robert L. 1740996 754

Midlothian, VA52 Bull Victoria A. 1494844 753

Rocky Mount, VA52 Nolen Jayden L. 1734419 753

Berryville, VA54 Newlin Markus P. 1740990 752

Berryville, VA55 Weller Brantley 1740997 750

Bridgewater, VA55 Gove Ian J. 1806831 750

Staunton, VA57 Arbogast Cole M. 1804933 749

Christiansburg, VA57 Collins Cameron L. 1814393 749

Midlothian, VA59 Bull Charles R. II 1494844 746

Chester, VA59 Morris Jackson T. 1742214 746

Danville, VA59 Cronce Daniel N. 1771948 746

Christiansburg, VA59 Lytton Leyland H. 1814401 746

Bridgewater, VA59 Vandevander Waylon C. 1806836 746

Ashland, VA64 Estes Daxson 1564731 744

Midlothian, VA65 Hoskie Xzavier Z. 1494846 743

North Chesterfield, VA65 Martin Clayton S. Jr 1540296 743

Bridgewater, VA67 Brown Jonathan T. 1806832 742

Midlothian, VA68 Craft Logan N. 1494846 741

Berryville, VA68 Fowler Braylen 1740992 741

GERMANTOWN, MD68 Gbollie Aria 1819516 741

Ashland, VA71 Stover Jacob W. 1564729 740
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Wk 1 Singles 135 & Under, Handicapped

Culpeper, VA71 Welsh Breanah M. 1813230 740

Christiansburg, VA71 Phillips Jonathan B. 1814393 740

Ashland, VA71 Edora Kamerin 1564728 740

Ashland, VA75 Longoria Makhayla L. 1564730 738

Colonial Heights, VA76 Chaney Ethan W. 1742877 737

Bridgewater, VA76 Smith Ka'leah Jayde 1806833 737

Ashland, VA78 Kerrigan Jackson D. 1564731 736

Midlothian, VA79 El Sayed Nora D. 1494843 734

Bridgewater, VA80 Cash Cullen Q. 1806830 733

Colonial Heights, VA81 Lowery Maddox 1742877 731

Staunton, VA81 McGhee Abigail J. 1804934 731

Chester, VA81 King-Williams Bobby R. 1742213 731

Midlothian, VA84 Martin Brandon C. 1494845 730

Staunton, VA84 Diehl Jase B. 1804931 730

Midlothian, VA86 Ledwon Amelia C. 1494844 729

Midlothian, VA87 Shiflett Austin R. 1494842 728

Midlothian, VA88 Payne Chandler L. 1494843 725

Bristol, VA89 Williams Cailey N. 1807053 723

Midlothian, VA90 Hunter Joseph J. 1494845 722

Ashland, VA90 Rodgers Zachary A. 1564730 722

Bridgewater, VA90 Shipe Kynlee E. 1806834 722

Christiansburg, VA93 Dalton Alivia M. 1814399 721

Rocky Mount, VA94 Wright Gavin K. 1734419 720

Berryville, VA95 Wheby Addison J. 1740997 719

South Chesterfield, VA95 King Diana N. 1819523 719

Ashland, VA97 Jebo Conor H. 1564732 718

Staunton, VA98 Lavender Riley 1804934 716

Midlothian, VA99 Bradshaw Owen W. 1494838 715

Ashland, VA99 Fellows Ethan S. 1564731 715

Bridgewater, VA101 Hensley Brynleigh F. 1806831 714

Christiansburg, VA101 Sobina Jake E. 1814394 714

Bristol, VA103 Doss Kinslee P. 1807055 711

Berryville, VA104 Newlin Ethan I. 1740996 708

Virginia Beach, VA104 Watts Sierra N. 1819515 708

Berryville, VA104 Whitt Liam 1740993 708

Ashland, VA107 Morris Kayshon J. 1564729 705

Bridgewater, VA107 Grither Annaleah K. 1806834 705

Berryville, VA109 Whitt Asher K. 1740998 703

North Chesterfield, VA110 Sheets Rhiannon M. 1540295 702

Culpeper, VA110 Rhea Brianne A. 1813230 702

Virginia Beach, VA110 Nowlan Isabelle M. 1819514 702

Christiansburg, VA110 Allen Mason L. 1814394 702

Staunton, VA114 Mayorga Yoly S. 1804931 701

Virginia Beach, VA114 Rehanek Madelyn E. 1819514 701

Berryville, VA116 Sheetz Bradley 1740997 696

Bristol, VA116 Bowers Addison P. 1807055 696
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Wk 1 Singles 135 & Under, Handicapped

Midlothian, VA118 Vannoy Mikia L. 1494846 695

Berryville, VA118 Poston Braitley K. 1740993 695

Rocky Mount, VA120 Hall Tyler W. 1734420 693

Bridgewater, VA121 Shifflett Trayvin Scott 1806830 692

Midlothian, VA122 Gilbert Nadiea C. 1494834 691

Midlothian, VA123 Bennett Mason A. 1494845 689

Ashland, VA124 Collins-Mallory Jaelyn S. 1564728 688

Berryville, VA125 HILL RICK  III 1740990 685

Rocky Mount, VA126 Young Nevaeh G. 1734420 684

Bridgewater, VA127 Marshall Garrett Winston 1806830 682

Staunton, VA128 Monger Brandon A. 1804931 679

Christiansburg, VA129 Remsen Autumn 1814400 676

Bridgewater, VA130 McCray Daphne 1806833 672

Bridgewater, VA130 Grither Sarah Kyleigh 1806834 672

Midlothian, VA130 Henderson Kenneth R. II 1494843 672

Virginia Beach, VA133 Furlough Caitlin M. 1819514 670

Midlothian, VA134 Hall Dyllan N. jr 1494845 666

Bristol, VA135 Shipplet Abigal J. 1807054 661

Berryville, VA136 Ethridge Korbyn D. 1740996 660

Christiansburg, VA137 Lafon William O. 1814397 657

Christiansburg, VA137 Cole Lyric B. 1814398 657

North Chesterfield, VA139 Waller Celis 1540294 653

North Chesterfield, VA140 Gluckman Aliza R. 1540295 649

Virginia Beach, VA140 Nowlan Brandon M. 1819513 649

Chester, VA142 Morris Jeremy R. 1742214 644

Christiansburg, VA143 Berman Evan M. 1814401 628

Midlothian, VA144 Ledwon Edward J. 1494844 611

Midlothian, VA145 Weirup Tinley V. 1494843 591

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Wk 1 Singles 136 & Over, Handicapped

North Chesterfield, VA1 Trentadue Brooks W. 1540297 888

Burke, VA2 Keane Parker R. 1819524 856

Danville, VA3 Davis Elijah 1771949 844

Staunton, VA4 Webster Noah L. 1804934 838

Ashland, VA5 Dalton Logan R. 1564727 816

Danville, VA6 Crenshaw Peyton W. 1771948 812

Berryville, VA7 Amankrah Nathan K. 1740994 804

North Chesterfield, VA8 Jefferson A'Kira L. 1540294 803

Midlothian, VA9 Cook Kamryn S. 1494838 801

Berryville, VA10 Tennett Christopher S. 1740989 800

Danville, VA11 Richmond Gavin 1771948 791

Christiansburg, VA12 Woolwine David M. 1814399 780

Berryville, VA12 Majors Braeden D. 1740989 780

Virginia Beach, VA14 Simonitsch Ethan K. 1819513 779
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Wk 1 Singles 136 & Over, Handicapped

Midlothian, VA15 Jones Corbin A. 1494839 777

Berryville, VA16 MILLER DAVID 1740995 776

Bristol, VA16 Southerland Caleb F. 1807054 776

Midlothian, VA18 Morales Joshua A. 1494837 775

Berryville, VA19 Turner Logan A. 1740989 774

Rocky Mount, VA20 Donovant Jasmine R. 1734418 769

Christiansburg, VA20 Roush Koen L. 1814396 769

Berryville, VA22 Amankrah Ethan P. 1740994 768

Berryville, VA23 Carter Levi T. 1740994 766

Midlothian, VA24 Dunbar William A. 1494842 761

Berryville, VA25 Kassel Connor P. 1740988 760

Berryville, VA25 Poston Kaydin 1740991 760

Berryville, VA27 Smedley Mason 1740988 758

Burke, VA27 Hughes Matteo 1819524 758

Ashland, VA29 Dalton Kaidyn M. 1564727 756

Ashland, VA30 Hickman Joshua C. 1564726 755

Bristol, VA31 Holbrook Jackson D. 1807053 753

Berryville, VA32 Amankrah Matthew T. 1740992 751

Woodbridge, VA32 Odujebe Arryn 1819527 751

Virginia Beach, VA32 Suntheimer Xander 1819515 751

Staunton, VA35 Kirby Joshua H. 1804932 748

Midlothian, VA36 Shirley David T. 1494841 747

Chester, VA36 Fitzgerald Jacob B. 1742214 747

Midlothian, VA38 Whitlock Hunter E. 1494839 746

Midlothian, VA39 West Tedrick A. Jr 1494840 745

Midlothian, VA39 Calle Max G. 1494840 745

Christiansburg, VA41 Bell Sterling W. 1814399 744

Midlothian, VA42 Thompson D'Khari 1494840 742

Midlothian, VA42 Harrison Shenae B. 1494841 742

Bridgewater, VA44 Yetter Isaiah T. 1806833 741

Rocky Mount, VA45 Wright Tanner 1734418 740

Bristol, VA46 Jolly Aidan J. 1807055 738

Rocky Mount, VA47 Moses Dylan M. 1734418 736

Christiansburg, VA47 Lafon Ashton G. 1814397 736

Christiansburg, VA47 Cole Ethan D. 1814398 736

Christiansburg, VA50 Glosh Levi B. 1814397 735

Virginia Beach, VA51 McAdoo Alyssa L. 1819515 734

Staunton, VA52 Lola William Anthony 1804933 733

Christiansburg, VA52 Houston Natilee F. 1814395 733

Virginia Beach, VA52 Miller Joseph F. 1819513 733

Midlothian, VA55 Roxbury Mekhi A. 1494842 732

Ashland, VA56 Longoria Ryan J. 1564727 730

Bridgewater, VA56 Shiley Nathaniel Wesley 1806836 730

Midlothian, VA58 Bennett Andrew G. 1494834 729

Midlothian, VA58 Fowler Logan Z. 1494838 729

North Chesterfield, VA60 McCray Lamaris M. 1540294 726
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Wk 1 Singles 136 & Over, Handicapped

Bridgewater, VA60 Horn Jacob R. 1806835 726

Midlothian, VA62 Schwartz Erica E. 1494835 724

Danville, VA62 Jones Jack 1771949 724

Manassas, VA62 Garcia William M. Jr 1819529 724

Midlothian, VA65 Gregory Luke A. 1494836 722

Berryville, VA65 Langley MADISON M. 1740998 722

Bridgewater, VA67 Montgomery Ayden D. 1806835 720

Bridgewater, VA68 Hoover Nate L. 1806832 717

Bristol, VA69 Williams Darren C. 1807053 716

Ashland, VA70 Lewis Dalton P. 1564727 715

Staunton, VA71 Thompson Bailee A. 1804934 712

Bridgewater, VA71 Parkinson Derrick 1806832 712

Bridgewater, VA71 Cash Gunnar Qwade 1806836 712

Christiansburg, VA74 Gravely Caleb S. 1814396 711

Midlothian, VA75 Thomas Joshua A. 1494836 709

Berryville, VA75 Ravenscroft Caiden X. 1740998 709

Bridgewater, VA75 Higgins Daniel S. 1806835 709

Roanoke, VA75 Snellings Cayden J. 1819531 709

Berryville, VA79 Monroe Paige N. 1740998 708

Roanoke, VA79 Snellings Coltyn J. 1819531 708

Christiansburg, VA81 Liberman Avi S. 1814400 705

Midlothian, VA82 Hunter Samuel J. 1494836 703

Midlothian, VA82 Herrington Owen C. 1494839 703

Manassas, VA82 Graziano Joey J. III 1819529 703

Manassas, VA82 El Sayed Moustafa A. 1819529 703

North Chesterfield, VA86 Morton Tyshawn 1540297 701

Berryville, VA86 ZIMMERMAN ALEXIS N. 1740993 701

Midlothian, VA88 Jenkins Sean A. 1494841 700

Christiansburg, VA89 Underwood Cooper H. 1814399 699

GERMANTOWN, MD90 Solimine Gabriel D. 1819516 698

Manassas, VA91 Johnson Dillion B. 1819529 697

Bristol, VA92 Eads John Paul D. 1807052 695

South Chesterfield, VA92 Colon Janet E. 1819523 695

Ashland, VA94 Davenport Kevin S. jr 1564728 694

Colonial Heights, VA95 Wade Dallas I. 1742877 693

Christiansburg, VA96 Underwood Addison S. 1814395 690

Chester, VA97 Overby Kingston L. 1742213 689

Midlothian, VA98 Terrett Jack A. 1494839 686

North Chesterfield, VA98 Covington Levi W. 1540297 686

Bridgewater, VA100 Christian Lance D. 1806835 684

Midlothian, VA101 Chevalier Kaitlyn N. 1494838 683

Christiansburg, VA101 Berman Jayden A. 1814401 683

Danville, VA103 Merricks Calvin A. 1771948 681

Berryville, VA103 Manning Dylan 1740989 681

Midlothian, VA105 Bland Lawayne (LJ) R. Jr 1494837 679

Chester, VA105 Morris Jonathan W. Jr 1742214 679
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Bristol, VA105 Rickert Nathaniel 1807051 679

Midlothian, VA108 Cobb Chloe H. 1494834 678

Rocky Mount, VA109 Davis Christian M. 1734420 677

Christiansburg, VA109 Higgs Austin L. 1814400 677

Ashland, VA111 Wingle Luke A. 1564726 675

Bridgewater, VA111 Thornton Ayden H. 1806836 675

Bristol, VA111 Nolen Gabriel M. 1807052 675

Bristol, VA111 Brooks Sarah G. 1807053 675

Midlothian, VA115 Hunter Robert C. 1494836 674

South Chesterfield, VA115 King Victoria L. 1819523 674

Roanoke, VA117 Holt William E. 1819531 672

Berryville, VA118 DeSimone Aliyah S. 1740995 671

Colonial Heights, VA119 Schneider Braedyn J. 1742877 669

Berryville, VA120 Allman Gavin 1740988 668

Ashland, VA121 Morris Jesse A. 1564732 666

Christiansburg, VA121 Liberman Beni E. 1814400 666

Berryville, VA123 Fletcher Jordan E. 1740995 664

Midlothian, VA124 Patterson Joshua N. 1494840 663

Midlothian, VA125 Clark Lillian E. 1494837 661

Bristol, VA125 Deojay Michael L. 1807052 661

Midlothian, VA127 Trites Anela N. 1494837 660

Berryville, VA128 Brown Steven 1740995 658

Woodbridge, VA128 Murphy Kory A. 1819527 658

Ashland, VA130 Kerrigan Patrick  Jr 1564729 656

Ashland, VA131 Farver Aiden C. 1564732 654

Staunton, VA132 Moore Isaiah L. 1804931 649

Midlothian, VA133 Patterson Alyssa H. 1494835 648

Bristol, VA133 Mullins Seth R. 1807051 648

Bristol, VA133 Widner Daniel 1807052 648

Berryville, VA136 Harris Christopher R. 1740992 647

North Chesterfield, VA137 Teasley Jordan M. 1540294 644

Bristol, VA138 Bridges Riley Grace 1807051 640

Midlothian, VA139 Washington Clayton J. 1494841 639

Christiansburg, VA139 Snider Haven B. 1814394 639

Ashland, VA141 Richeson Randy R. 1564726 635

Bristol, VA142 McReynolds Kenneth 1807051 634

Berryville, VA143 Kassel George 1740988 633

Midlothian, VA144 Duty Matthew D. 1494835 632

Chester, VA145 McDaniel Christopher S. 1742213 628

Berryville, VA146 Melnikoff Ian R. 1740994 620

Roanoke, VA147 Caldwell Landon M. 1819531 611

Midlothian, VA148 Byers Stephen C. 1494835 610

North Chesterfield, VA149 Banks Omari K. 1540297 609

Ashland, VA150 Kerrigan Aleiya R. 1564726 605

Bristol, VA151 Edora Raiden 1807055 590

Bristol, VA152 Fuller Braden D. 1807054 578
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Wk 2 Singles 135 & Under, Handicapped

Fredericksburg, VA1 Davies Ella M. 1810030 807

Fredericksburg, VA2 Jenkins Audriana E. 1810031 785

Lynchburg, VA3 Breen Caden L. 1734447 780

Lynchburg, VA4 Cox Coy L. 1734447 779

Culpeper, VA5 Nash Abigail 1813229 775

Riverdale, MD6 Williams Yeternity Z. 1819522 774

Vinton, VA7 Robertson Andrew D. 1818949 772

Fredericksburg, VA8 Mills Eliajh 1810030 769

Virginia Beach, VA9 Reynolds Lukas M. 1819528 760

Virginia Beach, VA10 Harding Brandon A. 1819528 737

UNKNOWN, VA11 Chen Benjamin 1819506 730

Lynchburg, VA12 Breen Kylie A. 1734447 729

Culpeper, VA13 Ezrre Matthew L. 1813229 720

Vinton, VA14 Palmer William G. 1818949 718

HOPEWELL, VA15 Jones Mikayla 1714507 713

Fredericksburg, VA16 Hales Alexis M. 1810031 710

Lynchburg, VA17 Dawson Braelyn V. 1734446 709

UNKNOWN, VA17 Wilson Mallory A. 1819506 709

UNKNOWN, VA17 Jones Nikolai C. 1819506 709

Culpeper, VA20 Jacobs Logan 1813229 685

Culpeper, VA21 Buyna Joshua 1813229 684

UNKNOWN, VA22 Warren Yana M. 1752954 682

HAMPTON, VA23 Baez William E. 1819518 671

HAMPTON, VA23 Wilkins Audrina E. 1819518 671

UNKNOWN, VA25 Sebera Joseph A. 1752954 663

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Wk 2 Singles 136 & Over, Handicapped

Chester, VA1 Carter Ashton T. 1742215 856

WOODBRIDGE, VA2 Oh Ethan M. 1819526 828

Riverdale, MD3 Simpson-Bajulaiye Xavier A. 1819520 798

Riverdale, MD3 Hightower Janiyah A. 1819521 798

Lynchburg, VA5 FAIRLEY KADEN L. 1734446 792

Vinton, VA5 Lyle Landin J. 1818950 792

Vinton, VA7 Palmer Alexander S. 1818950 790

Riverdale, MD8 Garrett Gerard S. 1819519 788

Vinton, VA9 Mattox Austin M. 1818949 781

Lynchburg, VA10 Brown Hunter K. 1734445 780

WOODBRIDGE, VA11 Atkinson Jesse 1819526 774

Rocky Mount, VA12 Mitchell Landon W. 1735014 772

Fredericksburg, VA13 Brannon Blaine 1810029 766

Fredericksburg, VA14 Kifer Amanda K. 1810031 765

Fredericksburg, VA15 Martin Calvin 1810029 762

HOPEWELL, VA16 Sebera Madalynn R. 1714507 761

Lynchburg, VA17 Abrams Tommie C. 1734446 760
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Riverdale, MD18 Patterson Cire' D. 1819520 756

UNKNOWN, VA19 Bowers Easton B. 1819506 752

Fredericksburg, VA20 Hammonds Ibn Hakim M. 1810031 750

Christiansburg, VA21 Porter Cace G. 1814398 749

Riverdale, MD22 Hightower Jaylen A. 1819521 744

Riverdale, MD23 Penn Robert P. 1819522 743

HOPEWELL, VA24 McClung Kurtis W. 1714507 742

Riverdale, MD25 Moorefield Alexis J. 1819519 741

Riverdale, MD26 Wilson Noah M. 1819520 736

Riverdale, MD26 Anderson-Tongo Monasha 1819522 736

Christiansburg, VA28 Porter Garrett C. 1814398 735

Yorktown, VA29 Rhea Christopher D. Jr 1802506 734

WOODBRIDGE, VA30 Bilderbeck Wyatt G. 1819526 733

Lynchburg, VA31 Sand Aiden T. 1734447 732

HOPEWELL, VA32 Wilkerson Carson W. 1714507 730

Yorktown, VA33 Wireman Carly K. 1802506 729

Rocky Mount, VA34 Love Kolton W. 1735014 727

Rocky Mount, VA35 Smith Sawyer 1735014 723

Fredericksburg, VA36 Mann Jacob A. 1810029 721

Fredericksburg, VA36 Davies Abigail N. 1810029 721

Vinton, VA38 Cox Liam A. 1818950 713

Riverdale, MD39 Whitehead Joshua A. 1819522 709

Lynchburg, VA40 GOODMAN NATHAN W. 1734445 708

Chester, VA41 Carter Ayden D. 1742215 704

Chester, VA41 Moon Jay R. 1742215 704

Lynchburg, VA43 MASON COLBY C. 1734445 701

Fredericksburg, VA44 Hill Caleb N. 1810030 700

Riverdale, MD45 Walker Cerrell W. 1819520 696

Rocky Mount, VA46 Mitchell Ryland T. 1735014 695

Chester, VA47 Blankenship Ayden M. 1742215 694

Lynchburg, VA48 Still Donavan A. 1734446 691

Virginia Beach, VA49 Gelbaugh Carl M. 1802537 689

Virginia Beach, VA50 Russ Morgan L. 1802537 688

Virginia Beach, VA51 Villa Brooks C. 1802537 684

Yorktown, VA52 Wetzler Joseph (Joey) W. 1802506 682

WOODBRIDGE, VA53 Titcomb Kaiden H. 1819526 678

Fredericksburg, VA54 Hill Caden R. 1810030 672

Riverdale, MD55 Debrah Amiya N. 1819519 664

Riverdale, MD56 Garrett Gene W. III 1819519 661

Yorktown, VA57 Glazier Chase Z. 1802506 655

Virginia Beach, VA58 Holister Lindsey A. 1802537 650

HAMPTON, VA59 Sigmon Tyler D. 1819518 630

HAMPTON, VA60 Oliver Stephen J. 1819518 625

Riverdale, MD61 Debrah Marquis K. 1819521 617

Riverdale, MD62 Williams Victor T. 1819521 603

Vinton, VA63 Coffey Cole E. 1818949 554
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Handicap All-Events, Wk 1 Handicap All Events D2, Handicapped

Rocky Mount, VA1 Hughes Jacob L. 1734420 1,408

Staunton, VA2 Arbogast Hayden A. 1804933 1,407

Midlothian, VA3 Rudy Chase A. 1494842 1,388

South Chesterfield, VA3 King Diana N. 1819523 1,388

Bridgewater, VA5 Breeden Ethan R. 1806832 1,369

Virginia Beach, VA6 Koncsol Kamryn 1819514 1,367

Bridgewater, VA7 Brown Jonathan T. 1806832 1,363

Christiansburg, VA8 Lytton Jeremiah L. 1814401 1,349

Midlothian, VA9 Robertson Armoni J. 1494834 1,348

Midlothian, VA10 Bradshaw Owen W. 1494838 1,345

Bridgewater, VA11 Shipe Kynlee E. 1806834 1,343

North Chesterfield, VA12 Crawford Melvin 1540295 1,332

Culpeper, VA13 VanPelt Mason L. 1813230 1,315

Bridgewater, VA14 Yetter Danica P. 1806833 1,312

Virginia Beach, VA15 Munteanu Nadia 1819515 1,311

Midlothian, VA16 Gilbert Nadiea C. 1494834 1,304

Staunton, VA17 Baker John Michael 1804932 1,300

North Chesterfield, VA18 Gluckman Noam H. 1540296 1,298

Virginia Beach, VA19 Nixon Maddox R. 1819513 1,294

Virginia Beach, VA20 Rehanek Madelyn E. 1819514 1,289

Ashland, VA21 Stover Jacob W. 1564729 1,282

Staunton, VA22 Arbogast Cole M. 1804933 1,279

Berryville, VA23 Whitt Asher K. 1740998 1,277

Midlothian, VA24 Shiflett Austin R. 1494842 1,275

Rocky Mount, VA25 Pace Allison J. 1734418 1,267

Staunton, VA26 Lavender Riley 1804934 1,264

Colonial Heights, VA27 Lowery Maddox 1742877 1,245

Berryville, VA28 Ludwig Evelyn R. 1740991 1,240

Chester, VA29 Morris Jackson T. 1742214 1,235

Bridgewater, VA29 Grither Sarah Kyleigh 1806834 1,235

Ashland, VA31 Collins-Mallory Jaelyn S. 1564728 1,232

Christiansburg, VA32 Remsen Autumn 1814400 1,227

Christiansburg, VA33 Durbin Thomas A. 1814393 1,224

Berryville, VA34 Ludwig Emma A. 1740991 1,219

Midlothian, VA35 Henderson Kenneth R. II 1494843 1,212

Christiansburg, VA36 Lytton Leyland H. 1814401 1,211

Bridgewater, VA37 Vandevander Waylon C. 1806836 1,209

Bridgewater, VA38 Goodman Phoenix D. 1806834 1,205

Virginia Beach, VA39 Watts Sierra N. 1819515 1,201

Bridgewater, VA40 Shifflett Trayvin Scott 1806830 1,193

Ashland, VA41 Broske Kenzi A. 1564730 1,181

Christiansburg, VA42 Sobina Jake E. 1814394 1,180

Christiansburg, VA43 Allen Mason L. 1814394 1,179

Christiansburg, VA44 Snider Alexis K. 1814397 1,178

Midlothian, VA45 El Sayed Nora D. 1494843 1,177

Chester, VA46 King-Williams Bobby R. 1742213 1,153
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Wk 1 Handicap All Events D2, Handicapped

Midlothian, VA47 Hoskie Xzavier Z. 1494846 1,149

Christiansburg, VA48 Cole Lyric B. 1814398 1,143

Virginia Beach, VA49 Nowlan Brandon M. 1819513 1,140

Virginia Beach, VA50 Furlough Caitlin M. 1819514 1,138

Bridgewater, VA51 Grither Annaleah K. 1806834 1,135

Christiansburg, VA52 Dalton Alivia M. 1814399 1,132

Culpeper, VA53 Childress Porter 1813230 1,130

Chester, VA54 Morris Jeremy R. 1742214 1,129

Staunton, VA55 McGhee Abigail J. 1804934 1,127

Christiansburg, VA56 Collins Cameron L. 1814393 1,121

Colonial Heights, VA57 Chaney Ethan W. 1742877 1,120

Bristol, VA58 Williams Cailey N. 1807053 1,116

North Chesterfield, VA59 Waller Celis 1540294 1,115

Berryville, VA59 Ethridge Robert L. 1740996 1,115

North Chesterfield, VA61 Martin Clayton S. Jr 1540296 1,111

Midlothian, VA62 Craft Logan N. 1494846 1,098

Virginia Beach, VA62 Nowlan Isabelle M. 1819514 1,098

Midlothian, VA64 Vannoy Mikia L. 1494846 1,096

Christiansburg, VA65 Phillips Jonathan B. 1814393 1,093

Berryville, VA66 Nichols Bracen C. 1740991 1,091

Bridgewater, VA66 McCray Daphne 1806833 1,091

Rocky Mount, VA68 Hall Tyler W. 1734420 1,085

Ashland, VA69 Longoria Makhayla L. 1564730 1,083

Rocky Mount, VA69 Nolen Jayden L. 1734419 1,083

Midlothian, VA71 Martin Brandon C. 1494845 1,078

Berryville, VA72 Howe Noah 1740992 1,072

Christiansburg, VA73 Berman Evan M. 1814401 1,068

Bridgewater, VA74 Marshall Garrett Winston 1806830 1,064

Midlothian, VA75 Payne Chandler L. 1494843 1,053

Ashland, VA76 Easter Markee A. 1564732 1,048

Danville, VA77 Cronce Daniel N. 1771948 1,046

Berryville, VA78 Dillon Caleb 1740993 1,044

Bristol, VA78 Bowers Addison P. 1807055 1,044

Rocky Mount, VA80 Ratcliffe Lane A. 1734419 1,038

Ashland, VA81 Cox Grant J. 1564728 1,034

Berryville, VA82 Kern Jeremy 1740990 1,014

Staunton, VA83 Reeves Genasis F. 1804933 1,011

North Chesterfield, VA84 Lewis Michael D. 1540295 1,010

Staunton, VA85 Baker Lauren Marie 1804932 1,001

Rocky Mount, VA86 Young Nevaeh G. 1734420 985

Berryville, VA87 Newlin Ethan I. 1740996 982

North Chesterfield, VA88 Miles Kayiden Z. 1540296 977

Ashland, VA89 Estes Daxson 1564731 973

Midlothian, VA90 Ledwon Amelia C. 1494844 972

Ashland, VA91 Edora Kamerin 1564728 970

Bristol, VA92 Wise Addison R. 1807054 958
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Wk 1 Handicap All Events D2, Handicapped

Midlothian, VA93 Ledwon Edward J. 1494844 957

North Chesterfield, VA94 Furr Alexander J. 1540296 956

Midlothian, VA95 Hunter Joseph J. 1494845 955

Ashland, VA96 Rodgers Zachary A. 1564730 954

Staunton, VA97 Monger Brandon A. 1804931 948

Ashland, VA98 Jebo Conor H. 1564732 946

Ashland, VA99 Longoria Brayden A. 1564731 944

Bristol, VA100 Shipplet Abigal J. 1807054 941

Bridgewater, VA101 Stevens Colin James 1806830 938

Staunton, VA102 Mayorga Yoly S. 1804931 925

Berryville, VA103 Newlin Markus P. 1740990 924

Berryville, VA104 Weller Brantley 1740997 914

Midlothian, VA105 Schoemmell Olivia M. 1494846 902

Bridgewater, VA106 Smith Ka'leah Jayde 1806833 884

Berryville, VA107 Goodman Brelynn E. 1740997 881

Berryville, VA108 Fowler Braylen 1740992 873

South Chesterfield, VA108 Bulls Chloe 1819523 873

Berryville, VA110 HILL RICK  III 1740990 872

North Chesterfield, VA111 Sheets Rhiannon M. 1540295 867

Rocky Mount, VA112 Wright Gavin K. 1734419 853

Rocky Mount, VA113 Donovant William C. 1734419 852

Midlothian, VA114 Bennett Mason A. 1494845 847

Berryville, VA115 Reynolds Mason D. 1740990 821

Ashland, VA116 Broske Tyler B. 1564730 819

Ashland, VA117 Johnson Kinsley S. 1564729 817

Ashland, VA118 Fellows Ethan S. 1564731 809

Bristol, VA119 Doss Kinslee P. 1807055 806

Ashland, VA120 Morris Kayshon J. 1564729 759

Staunton, VA121 Baker Matthew Allen 1804932 732

Berryville, VA122 Wheby Addison J. 1740997 712

Bridgewater, VA123 Gove Ian J. 1806831 707

Bridgewater, VA124 Cash Cullen Q. 1806830 704

Midlothian, VA125 Hall Dyllan N. jr 1494845 669

Bridgewater, VA126 Goodman Zaileigh A. 1806831 648

Berryville, VA127 Ethridge Korbyn D. 1740996 644

Berryville, VA128 Sheetz Bradley 1740997 641

Midlothian, VA129 Weirup Tinley V. 1494843 639

Staunton, VA130 Diehl Jase B. 1804931 615

Midlothian, VA131 Bull Victoria A. 1494844 604

Midlothian, VA132 Bull Charles R. II 1494844 592

Ashland, VA133 Kerrigan Jackson D. 1564731 581

Bridgewater, VA134 Mason Brooklyn Rosa 1806831 570

Bridgewater, VA135 Hensley Brynleigh F. 1806831 520

Berryville, VA136 Whitt Liam 1740993 508

North Chesterfield, VA137 Gluckman Aliza R. 1540295 469

Christiansburg, VA138 Burton Jonah I. 1814395 90
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Wk 1 Handicap All-Events D1, Handicapped

Ashland, VA1 Dalton Logan R. 1564727 2,489

Danville, VA2 Richmond Gavin 1771948 2,474

North Chesterfield, VA3 Trentadue Brooks W. 1540297 2,440

Danville, VA4 Crenshaw Peyton W. 1771948 2,373

Staunton, VA5 Webster Noah L. 1804934 2,370

Berryville, VA6 Smedley Mason 1740988 2,369

Midlothian, VA7 Schwartz Erica E. 1494835 2,336

Bristol, VA8 Jolly Aidan J. 1807055 2,331

Bristol, VA9 Holbrook Jackson D. 1807053 2,325

Midlothian, VA10 Jones Corbin A. 1494839 2,323

Virginia Beach, VA11 Miller Joseph F. 1819513 2,314

Christiansburg, VA12 Gravely Caleb S. 1814396 2,313

Bristol, VA13 Southerland Caleb F. 1807054 2,311

North Chesterfield, VA14 Jefferson A'Kira L. 1540294 2,306

Christiansburg, VA15 Woolwine David M. 1814399 2,303

Rocky Mount, VA16 Moses Dylan M. 1734418 2,294

Staunton, VA17 Lola William Anthony 1804933 2,289

Staunton, VA18 Thompson Bailee A. 1804934 2,288

Berryville, VA19 Carter Levi T. 1740994 2,286

Roanoke, VA20 Snellings Cayden J. 1819531 2,281

Midlothian, VA21 Bennett Andrew G. 1494834 2,279

Midlothian, VA22 Cook Kamryn S. 1494838 2,278

Danville, VA23 Merricks Calvin A. 1771948 2,270

Berryville, VA24 Kassel Connor P. 1740988 2,268

Berryville, VA25 Majors Braeden D. 1740989 2,260

Bridgewater, VA26 Parkinson Derrick 1806832 2,256

Berryville, VA27 Harris Christopher R. 1740992 2,252

Bridgewater, VA28 Shiley Nathaniel Wesley 1806836 2,251

Midlothian, VA29 Dunbar William A. 1494842 2,248

Christiansburg, VA30 Roush Koen L. 1814396 2,247

South Chesterfield, VA31 King Victoria L. 1819523 2,245

Berryville, VA32 Amankrah Nathan K. 1740994 2,239

Berryville, VA33 Ravenscroft Caiden X. 1740998 2,234

Christiansburg, VA34 Bell Sterling W. 1814399 2,227

North Chesterfield, VA35 Morton Tyshawn 1540297 2,224

Ashland, VA36 Dalton Kaidyn M. 1564727 2,212

Berryville, VA37 Amankrah Matthew T. 1740992 2,211

Virginia Beach, VA38 Simonitsch Ethan K. 1819513 2,210

Colonial Heights, VA39 Schneider Braedyn J. 1742877 2,209

South Chesterfield, VA39 Colon Janet E. 1819523 2,209

Midlothian, VA41 Fowler Logan Z. 1494838 2,207

Berryville, VA42 Amankrah Ethan P. 1740994 2,206

North Chesterfield, VA43 McCray Lamaris M. 1540294 2,205

Midlothian, VA44 Morales Joshua A. 1494837 2,198

Christiansburg, VA45 Lafon Ashton G. 1814397 2,197

Berryville, VA46 ZIMMERMAN ALEXIS N. 1740993 2,195
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Wk 1 Handicap All-Events D1, Handicapped

North Chesterfield, VA47 Covington Levi W. 1540297 2,192

North Chesterfield, VA48 Teasley Jordan M. 1540294 2,191

Ashland, VA49 Davenport Kevin S. jr 1564728 2,185

Berryville, VA50 Brown Steven 1740995 2,184

Bridgewater, VA50 Thornton Ayden H. 1806836 2,184

Midlothian, VA52 Hunter Robert C. 1494836 2,180

Midlothian, VA53 Whitlock Hunter E. 1494839 2,178

Bristol, VA54 Williams Darren C. 1807053 2,177

Berryville, VA55 Turner Logan A. 1740989 2,173

Midlothian, VA56 Patterson Joshua N. 1494840 2,171

Ashland, VA57 Hickman Joshua C. 1564726 2,167

Midlothian, VA58 West Tedrick A. Jr 1494840 2,162

Midlothian, VA59 Cobb Chloe H. 1494834 2,161

Ashland, VA60 Longoria Ryan J. 1564727 2,159

Berryville, VA60 Monroe Paige N. 1740998 2,159

Rocky Mount, VA62 Davis Christian M. 1734420 2,158

Bridgewater, VA63 Higgins Daniel S. 1806835 2,153

Chester, VA64 Fitzgerald Jacob B. 1742214 2,147

Roanoke, VA65 Snellings Coltyn J. 1819531 2,146

Virginia Beach, VA66 McAdoo Alyssa L. 1819515 2,140

Berryville, VA67 MILLER DAVID 1740995 2,139

Midlothian, VA68 Terrett Jack A. 1494839 2,134

Berryville, VA69 Tennett Christopher S. 1740989 2,133

Christiansburg, VA70 Houston Natilee F. 1814395 2,130

Virginia Beach, VA71 Suntheimer Xander 1819515 2,128

Roanoke, VA72 Holt William E. 1819531 2,125

Midlothian, VA73 Hunter Samuel J. 1494836 2,119

Christiansburg, VA73 Liberman Avi S. 1814400 2,119

Midlothian, VA75 Calle Max G. 1494840 2,117

Berryville, VA76 Kassel George 1740988 2,115

Ashland, VA77 Kerrigan Patrick  Jr 1564729 2,114

Midlothian, VA78 Bland Lawayne (LJ) R. Jr 1494837 2,111

Midlothian, VA79 Gregory Luke A. 1494836 2,106

Midlothian, VA80 Duty Matthew D. 1494835 2,097

Ashland, VA81 Wingle Luke A. 1564726 2,096

Bristol, VA82 Deojay Michael L. 1807052 2,093

Bristol, VA83 Mullins Seth R. 1807051 2,092

Midlothian, VA84 Thompson D'Khari 1494840 2,091

Berryville, VA85 Langley MADISON M. 1740998 2,089

Christiansburg, VA86 Higgs Austin L. 1814396 2,087

Colonial Heights, VA87 Wade Dallas I. 1742877 2,086

Staunton, VA88 Moore Isaiah L. 1804931 2,085

Christiansburg, VA89 Cole Ethan D. 1814398 2,081

Berryville, VA90 Manning Dylan 1740989 2,080

Bridgewater, VA91 Hoover Nate L. 1806832 2,079

Bristol, VA91 Nolen Gabriel M. 1807052 2,079
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Wk 1 Handicap All-Events D1, Handicapped

Rocky Mount, VA93 Donovant Jasmine R. 1734418 2,077

Midlothian, VA94 Herrington Owen C. 1494839 2,074

Berryville, VA95 Poston Kaydin 1740991 2,069

Bridgewater, VA96 Yetter Isaiah T. 1806833 2,065

Rocky Mount, VA97 Wright Tanner 1734418 2,064

Midlothian, VA98 Patterson Alyssa H. 1494835 2,063

Berryville, VA99 Allman Gavin 1740988 2,062

Ashland, VA100 Morris Jesse A. 1564732 2,061

Midlothian, VA101 Roxbury Mekhi A. 1494842 2,059

Bristol, VA101 Brooks Sarah G. 1807053 2,059

Midlothian, VA103 Harrison Shenae B. 1494841 2,054

Ashland, VA104 Farver Aiden C. 1564732 2,053

Christiansburg, VA105 Snider Haven B. 1814394 2,052

Christiansburg, VA106 Liberman Beni E. 1814400 2,049

Christiansburg, VA107 Underwood Addison S. 1814395 2,044

Bristol, VA108 Eads John Paul D. 1807052 2,037

Staunton, VA109 Kirby Joshua H. 1804932 2,033

Christiansburg, VA110 Berman Jayden A. 1814401 2,030

Bridgewater, VA110 Christian Lance D. 1806835 2,030

Ashland, VA112 Lewis Dalton P. 1564727 2,028

Midlothian, VA113 Shirley David T. 1494841 2,026

Chester, VA113 Morris Jonathan W. Jr 1742214 2,026

Midlothian, VA115 Byers Stephen C. 1494835 2,023

Chester, VA115 Overby Kingston L. 1742213 2,023

Christiansburg, VA117 Glosh Levi B. 1814397 2,022

Bridgewater, VA117 Horn Jacob R. 1806835 2,022

North Chesterfield, VA119 Banks Omari K. 1540297 2,018

Midlothian, VA120 Trites Anela N. 1494837 2,017

Roanoke, VA121 Caldwell Landon M. 1819531 2,015

Midlothian, VA122 Clark Lillian E. 1494837 2,003

Midlothian, VA123 Thomas Joshua A. 1494836 1,998

Bristol, VA124 McReynolds Kenneth 1807051 1,995

Berryville, VA125 DeSimone Aliyah S. 1740995 1,991

Bristol, VA126 Bridges Riley Grace 1807051 1,985

Christiansburg, VA127 Underwood Cooper H. 1814399 1,984

Bridgewater, VA128 Montgomery Ayden D. 1806835 1,982

Bristol, VA129 Widner Daniel 1807052 1,980

Berryville, VA130 Fletcher Jordan E. 1740995 1,970

Bristol, VA131 Rickert Nathaniel 1807051 1,968

Midlothian, VA132 Chevalier Kaitlyn N. 1494838 1,967

Bridgewater, VA132 Cash Gunnar Qwade 1806836 1,967

Chester, VA134 McDaniel Christopher S. 1742213 1,919

Ashland, VA135 Richeson Randy R. 1564726 1,917

Midlothian, VA136 Jenkins Sean A. 1494841 1,881

Ashland, VA137 Kerrigan Aleiya R. 1564726 1,875

Bristol, VA138 Fuller Braden D. 1807054 1,827
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Wk 1 Handicap All-Events D1, Handicapped

Midlothian, VA139 Washington Clayton J. 1494841 1,823

Berryville, VA140 Melnikoff Ian R. 1740994 1,806

Christiansburg, VA141 Kelly Bryce L. 1814395 1,704

Berryville, VA142 Jacobs Jason T. 1740996 651

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Wk 2 Handicap All Events D1, Handicapped

Lynchburg, VA1 Brown Hunter K. 1734445 2,455

Lynchburg, VA1 Abrams Tommie C. 1734446 2,455

Rocky Mount, VA3 Mitchell Landon W. 1735014 2,430

Riverdale, MD4 Hightower Janiyah A. 1819521 2,406

WOODBRIDGE, VA5 Oh Ethan M. 1819526 2,391

Chester, VA6 Carter Ashton T. 1742215 2,376

Riverdale, MD7 Hightower Jaylen A. 1819521 2,369

Riverdale, MD8 Moorefield Alexis J. 1819519 2,366

Lynchburg, VA9 Sand Aiden T. 1734447 2,363

Fredericksburg, VA10 Kifer Amanda K. 1810031 2,354

Riverdale, MD11 Wilson Noah M. 1819520 2,348

HOPEWELL, VA12 Sebera Madalynn R. 1714507 2,345

Riverdale, MD13 Garrett Gerard S. 1819519 2,332

HOPEWELL, VA14 McClung Kurtis W. 1714507 2,318

Riverdale, MD15 Garrett Gene W. III 1819519 2,314

Vinton, VA16 Mattox Austin M. 1818949 2,290

Rocky Mount, VA17 Love Kolton W. 1735014 2,289

Riverdale, MD18 Simpson-Bajulaiye Xavier A. 1819520 2,283

Lynchburg, VA19 FAIRLEY KADEN L. 1734446 2,269

Fredericksburg, VA20 Brannon Blaine 1810029 2,267

Rocky Mount, VA21 Mitchell Ryland T. 1735014 2,264

WOODBRIDGE, VA22 Atkinson Jesse 1819526 2,257

HOPEWELL, VA23 Wilkerson Carson W. 1714507 2,249

Fredericksburg, VA24 Hill Caleb N. 1810030 2,247

Rocky Mount, VA25 Smith Sawyer 1735014 2,245

Vinton, VA26 Lyle Landin J. 1818950 2,229

WOODBRIDGE, VA27 Bilderbeck Wyatt G. 1819526 2,225

Fredericksburg, VA28 Hammonds Ibn Hakim M. 1810031 2,213

UNKNOWN, VA29 Bowers Easton B. 1819506 2,202

Lynchburg, VA30 Still Donavan A. 1734446 2,197

Lynchburg, VA31 GOODMAN NATHAN W. 1734445 2,176

Chester, VA32 Carter Ayden D. 1742215 2,169

Fredericksburg, VA33 Mann Jacob A. 1810029 2,165

Fredericksburg, VA34 Martin Calvin 1810029 2,150

Chester, VA35 Blankenship Ayden M. 1742215 2,147

Virginia Beach, VA36 Villa Brooks C. 1802537 2,144

Virginia Beach, VA37 Russ Morgan L. 1802537 2,131

Lynchburg, VA38 Suntheimer Xander 1734445 2,128
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name
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Virginia Beach, VA39 Holister Lindsey A. 1802537 2,126

Virginia Beach, VA40 Gelbaugh Carl M. 1802537 2,118

Fredericksburg, VA41 Davies Abigail N. 1810029 2,117

Riverdale, MD42 Debrah Amiya N. 1819519 2,103

Fredericksburg, VA43 Hill Caden R. 1810030 2,090

Riverdale, MD44 Whitehead Joshua A. 1819520 2,077

Vinton, VA45 Palmer Alexander S. 1818950 2,074

Riverdale, MD46 Williams Victor T. 1819521 2,042

WOODBRIDGE, VA47 Titcomb Kaiden H. 1819526 2,038

Chester, VA48 Moon Jay R. 1742215 2,036

Lynchburg, VA49 MASON COLBY C. 1734445 2,022

Riverdale, MD50 Walker Cerrell W. 1819520 1,982

Riverdale, MD51 Debrah Marquis K. 1819521 1,953

Vinton, VA52 Coffey Cole E. 1818949 1,837

Christiansburg, VA53 Porter Garrett C. 1814398 1,520

Christiansburg, VA54 Porter Cace G. 1814398 1,445

Vinton, VA55 Claybrook Asher K. 1818950 660

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Wk 2 Handicap All Events D2, Handicapped

Fredericksburg, VA1 Davies Ella M. 1810030 2,375

Fredericksburg, VA2 Mills Eliajh 1810030 2,349

Fredericksburg, VA3 Jenkins Audriana E. 1810031 2,317

HOPEWELL, VA4 Jones Mikayla 1714507 2,255

Lynchburg, VA5 Breen Caden L. 1734447 2,251

Lynchburg, VA6 Cox Coy L. 1734447 2,235

Vinton, VA6 Robertson Andrew D. 1818949 2,235

UNKNOWN, VA8 Chen Benjamin 1819506 2,230

Lynchburg, VA9 Breen Kylie A. 1734447 2,207

Vinton, VA10 Cox Liam A. 1818950 2,193

Fredericksburg, VA11 Hales Alexis M. 1810031 2,172

Vinton, VA12 Palmer William G. 1818949 2,158

Lynchburg, VA13 Dawson Braelyn V. 1734446 2,129

UNKNOWN, VA14 Jones Nikolai C. 1819506 2,093

UNKNOWN, VA15 Wilson Mallory A. 1819506 2,067

Virginia Beach, VA16 Reynolds Lukas M. 1819528 1,548

Virginia Beach, VA17 Harding Brandon A. 1819528 1,518

UNKNOWN, VA18 Warren Yana M. 1752954 1,428

UNKNOWN, VA19 Sebera Joseph A. 1752954 1,328

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Wk 1 Scratch All Events D2, Scratch

Staunton, VA1 Arbogast Hayden A. 1804933 1,407

Midlothian, VA2 Rudy Chase A. 1494842 1,388

South Chesterfield, VA2 King Diana N. 1819523 1,388
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Midlothian, VA4 Bradshaw Owen W. 1494838 1,345

Staunton, VA5 Baker John Michael 1804932 1,300

Ashland, VA6 Stover Jacob W. 1564729 1,282

Staunton, VA7 Arbogast Cole M. 1804933 1,279

Berryville, VA8 Whitt Asher K. 1740998 1,277

Staunton, VA9 Lavender Riley 1804934 1,264

Colonial Heights, VA10 Lowery Maddox 1742877 1,245

Chester, VA11 Morris Jackson T. 1742214 1,235

Ashland, VA12 Collins-Mallory Jaelyn S. 1564728 1,232

Midlothian, VA13 Henderson Kenneth R. II 1494843 1,212

Ashland, VA14 Broske Kenzi A. 1564730 1,181

Chester, VA15 King-Williams Bobby R. 1742213 1,153

Chester, VA16 Morris Jeremy R. 1742214 1,129

Staunton, VA17 McGhee Abigail J. 1804934 1,127

Bristol, VA18 Williams Cailey N. 1807053 1,116

Ashland, VA19 Longoria Makhayla L. 1564730 1,083

Midlothian, VA20 Martin Brandon C. 1494845 1,078

Midlothian, VA21 Payne Chandler L. 1494843 1,053

Ashland, VA22 Easter Markee A. 1564732 1,048

Danville, VA23 Cronce Daniel N. 1771948 1,046

Bristol, VA24 Bowers Addison P. 1807055 1,044

Ashland, VA25 Cox Grant J. 1564728 1,034

Staunton, VA26 Reeves Genasis F. 1804933 1,011

Staunton, VA27 Baker Lauren Marie 1804932 1,001

Ashland, VA28 Estes Daxson 1564731 973

Midlothian, VA29 Ledwon Amelia C. 1494844 972

Ashland, VA30 Edora Kamerin 1564728 970

Bristol, VA31 Wise Addison R. 1807054 958

Midlothian, VA32 Ledwon Edward J. 1494844 957

Ashland, VA33 Rodgers Zachary A. 1564730 954

Staunton, VA34 Monger Brandon A. 1804931 948

Ashland, VA35 Jebo Conor H. 1564732 946

Ashland, VA36 Longoria Brayden A. 1564731 944

Bristol, VA37 Shipplet Abigal J. 1807054 941

Staunton, VA38 Mayorga Yoly S. 1804931 925

Ashland, VA39 Broske Tyler B. 1564730 819

Ashland, VA40 Johnson Kinsley S. 1564729 817

Ashland, VA41 Fellows Ethan S. 1564731 809

Bristol, VA42 Doss Kinslee P. 1807055 806

Ashland, VA43 Morris Kayshon J. 1564729 759

Staunton, VA44 Baker Matthew Allen 1804932 732

Staunton, VA45 Diehl Jase B. 1804931 615

Ashland, VA46 Kerrigan Jackson D. 1564731 581
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Scratch All-Events, Wk 1 Scratch All-Events D1, Scratch

Berryville, VA1 Majors Braeden D. 1740989 2,197

Midlothian, VA2 Whitlock Hunter E. 1494839 2,097

Ashland, VA3 Hickman Joshua C. 1564726 2,014

Midlothian, VA4 Fowler Logan Z. 1494838 2,009

Bristol, VA5 McReynolds Kenneth 1807051 1,995

Manassas, VA6 El Sayed Moustafa A. 1819529 1,975

Manassas, VA7 Graziano Joey J. III 1819529 1,973

Manassas, VA8 Garcia William M. Jr 1819529 1,971

Midlothian, VA9 Byers Stephen C. 1494835 1,969

Midlothian, VA10 Jones Corbin A. 1494839 1,963

Manassas, VA11 Johnson Dillion B. 1819529 1,958

Bristol, VA12 Mullins Seth R. 1807051 1,957

Midlothian, VA13 Duty Matthew D. 1494835 1,953

Danville, VA14 Crenshaw Peyton W. 1771948 1,932

Bridgewater, VA15 Montgomery Ayden D. 1806835 1,901

Midlothian, VA16 Bland Lawayne (LJ) R. Jr 1494837 1,886

Midlothian, VA17 Terrett Jack A. 1494839 1,882

Midlothian, VA18 Jenkins Sean A. 1494841 1,881

Lynchburg, VA19 GOODMAN NATHAN W. 1734445 1,870

Ashland, VA20 Richeson Randy R. 1564726 1,863

Berryville, VA21 Amankrah Nathan K. 1740994 1,843

Midlothian, VA22 Schwartz Erica E. 1494835 1,823

Berryville, VA23 Manning Dylan 1740989 1,819

Berryville, VA24 Brown Steven 1740995 1,806

Midlothian, VA25 Washington Clayton J. 1494841 1,805

Staunton, VA26 Lola William Anthony 1804933 1,803

Bristol, VA26 Holbrook Jackson D. 1807053 1,803

Staunton, VA28 Thompson Bailee A. 1804934 1,802

North Chesterfield, VA29 Trentadue Brooks W. 1540297 1,801

Bristol, VA30 Williams Darren C. 1807053 1,799

Berryville, VA31 Amankrah Ethan P. 1740994 1,792

North Chesterfield, VA32 Morton Tyshawn 1540297 1,783

Berryville, VA33 Tennett Christopher S. 1740989 1,782

Rocky Mount, VA34 Moses Dylan M. 1734418 1,754

Midlothian, VA35 Morales Joshua A. 1494837 1,739

Danville, VA36 Richmond Gavin 1771948 1,736

Bristol, VA37 Jolly Aidan J. 1807055 1,728

Ashland, VA38 Longoria Ryan J. 1564727 1,727

Berryville, VA39 MILLER DAVID 1740995 1,725

Rocky Mount, VA40 Mitchell Landon W. 1735014 1,719

Rocky Mount, VA41 Mitchell Ryland T. 1735014 1,715

Midlothian, VA42 Harrison Shenae B. 1494841 1,712

Bristol, VA43 Eads John Paul D. 1807052 1,704

Chester, VA44 Fitzgerald Jacob B. 1742214 1,697

Ashland, VA45 Dalton Logan R. 1564727 1,688

Berryville, VA46 Melnikoff Ian R. 1740994 1,662
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Wk 1 Scratch All-Events D1, Scratch

Midlothian, VA47 West Tedrick A. Jr 1494840 1,658

Midlothian, VA48 Calle Max G. 1494840 1,631

Midlothian, VA49 Thomas Joshua A. 1494836 1,620

Midlothian, VA50 Dunbar William A. 1494842 1,618

Rocky Mount, VA51 Wright Tanner 1734418 1,614

Staunton, VA51 Webster Noah L. 1804934 1,614

Midlothian, VA53 Trites Anela N. 1494837 1,612

Lynchburg, VA54 Sand Aiden T. 1734447 1,598

Rocky Mount, VA55 Smith Sawyer 1735014 1,597

Rocky Mount, VA56 Love Kolton W. 1735014 1,569

Berryville, VA57 Harris Christopher R. 1740992 1,550

Chester, VA58 Morris Jonathan W. Jr 1742214 1,540

Ashland, VA59 Morris Jesse A. 1564732 1,539

Ashland, VA60 Davenport Kevin S. jr 1564728 1,537

Ashland, VA61 Lewis Dalton P. 1564727 1,533

North Chesterfield, VA62 Covington Levi W. 1540297 1,526

Bristol, VA63 Southerland Caleb F. 1807054 1,519

Danville, VA64 Merricks Calvin A. 1771948 1,496

Midlothian, VA65 Cook Kamryn S. 1494838 1,495

Staunton, VA66 Kirby Joshua H. 1804932 1,484

Bristol, VA67 Bridges Riley Grace 1807051 1,481

South Chesterfield, VA68 Colon Janet E. 1819523 1,480

North Chesterfield, VA69 Banks Omari K. 1540297 1,478

Bristol, VA70 Widner Daniel 1807052 1,476

Berryville, VA71 Amankrah Matthew T. 1740992 1,473

Ashland, VA72 Kerrigan Aleiya R. 1564726 1,470

Berryville, VA73 Langley MADISON M. 1740998 1,468

Midlothian, VA74 Shirley David T. 1494841 1,459

Midlothian, VA75 Chevalier Kaitlyn N. 1494838 1,454

Bristol, VA76 Rickert Nathaniel 1807051 1,446

Bristol, VA77 Deojay Michael L. 1807052 1,445

South Chesterfield, VA78 King Victoria L. 1819523 1,426

Bristol, VA79 Brooks Sarah G. 1807053 1,411

Ashland, VA80 Dalton Kaidyn M. 1564727 1,402

Chester, VA81 McDaniel Christopher S. 1742213 1,388

Ashland, VA82 Farver Aiden C. 1564732 1,387

Midlothian, VA83 Roxbury Mekhi A. 1494842 1,366

Colonial Heights, VA84 Schneider Braedyn J. 1742877 1,363

Chester, VA85 Overby Kingston L. 1742213 1,357

Midlothian, VA86 Thompson D'Khari 1494840 1,353

Ashland, VA87 Kerrigan Patrick  Jr 1564729 1,331

Bristol, VA88 Nolen Gabriel M. 1807052 1,323

Berryville, VA89 Monroe Paige N. 1740998 1,322

Berryville, VA90 Fletcher Jordan E. 1740995 1,313

Staunton, VA91 Moore Isaiah L. 1804931 1,311

Berryville, VA92 DeSimone Aliyah S. 1740995 1,307
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Wk 1 Scratch All-Events D1, Scratch

Colonial Heights, VA93 Wade Dallas I. 1742877 1,303

Ashland, VA94 Wingle Luke A. 1564726 1,259

Colonial Heights, VA95 Chaney Ethan W. 1742877 1,120

Bristol, VA96 Fuller Braden D. 1807054 1,008

Virginia Beach, VA97 Reynolds Lukas M. 1819528 816

Virginia Beach, VA98 Harding Brandon A. 1819528 750

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Wk 2 Scratch All Events D1, Scratch

Yorktown, VA1 Rhea Christopher D. Jr 1802506 2,133

Yorktown, VA2 Wetzler Joseph (Joey) W. 1802506 1,972

WOODBRIDGE, VA3 Oh Ethan M. 1819526 1,959

Yorktown, VA4 Wireman Carly K. 1802506 1,919

WOODBRIDGE, VA5 Atkinson Jesse 1819526 1,888

Chester, VA6 Carter Ashton T. 1742215 1,836

HOPEWELL, VA7 McClung Kurtis W. 1714507 1,832

HAMPTON, VA8 Sigmon Tyler D. 1819518 1,795

WOODBRIDGE, VA9 Bilderbeck Wyatt G. 1819526 1,757

Yorktown, VA10 Glazier Chase Z. 1802506 1,742

HOPEWELL, VA11 Wilkerson Carson W. 1714507 1,718

Chester, VA12 Moon Jay R. 1742215 1,712

HAMPTON, VA13 Oliver Stephen J. 1819518 1,635

Fredericksburg, VA14 Martin Calvin 1810029 1,628

WOODBRIDGE, VA15 Titcomb Kaiden H. 1819526 1,597

Fredericksburg, VA16 Kifer Amanda K. 1810031 1,580

HOPEWELL, VA17 Sebera Madalynn R. 1714507 1,517

Chester, VA18 Blankenship Ayden M. 1742215 1,481

Fredericksburg, VA19 Davies Abigail N. 1810029 1,469

Chester, VA20 Carter Ayden D. 1742215 1,368

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Wk 2 Scratch All Events D2, Scratch

HOPEWELL, VA1 Jones Mikayla 1714507 1,382

HAMPTON, VA2 Wilkins Audrina E. 1819518 1,352

HAMPTON, VA3 Baez William E. 1819518 1,107

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Singles, Wk 1 Scratch Singles D1, Scratch

Berryville, VA1 Majors Braeden D. 1740989 759

Midlothian, VA2 Whitlock Hunter E. 1494839 719

Ashland, VA3 Hickman Joshua C. 1564726 704

Midlothian, VA4 Jenkins Sean A. 1494841 700

Manassas, VA5 Johnson Dillion B. 1819529 697

Bridgewater, VA6 Montgomery Ayden D. 1806835 693

Virginia State USBC Youth

Current Standings

2024 Virginia State USBC 58th Annual Youth Champio

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Jun 30, 2024   05:52 PM Page 28 of 32



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Singles, Wk 1 Scratch Singles D1, Scratch

Yorktown, VA7 Rhea Christopher D. Jr 1802506 686

Manassas, VA8 Garcia William M. Jr 1819529 685

Berryville, VA9 Tennett Christopher S. 1740989 683

North Chesterfield, VA10 Trentadue Brooks W. 1540297 675

Danville, VA11 Davis Elijah 1771949 673

Berryville, VA12 Amankrah Nathan K. 1740994 672

Manassas, VA13 Graziano Joey J. III 1819529 667

Danville, VA14 Crenshaw Peyton W. 1771948 665

Midlothian, VA15 Fowler Logan Z. 1494838 663

Midlothian, VA16 Jones Corbin A. 1494839 657

Berryville, VA17 MILLER DAVID 1740995 638

Bristol, VA18 McReynolds Kenneth 1807051 634

Midlothian, VA19 Washington Clayton J. 1494841 633

Berryville, VA20 Amankrah Ethan P. 1740994 630

Midlothian, VA21 Harrison Shenae B. 1494841 628

Midlothian, VA22 Morales Joshua A. 1494837 622

Ashland, VA23 Richeson Randy R. 1564726 617

Lynchburg, VA24 GOODMAN NATHAN W. 1734445 606

Yorktown, VA24 Wireman Carly K. 1802506 606

Midlothian, VA26 Bland Lawayne (LJ) R. Jr 1494837 604

Bristol, VA27 Mullins Seth R. 1807051 603

Midlothian, VA28 Terrett Jack A. 1494839 602

Manassas, VA29 El Sayed Moustafa A. 1819529 601

Chester, VA30 Fitzgerald Jacob B. 1742214 597

Yorktown, VA31 Glazier Chase Z. 1802506 595

Berryville, VA32 Manning Dylan 1740989 594

Midlothian, VA33 Byers Stephen C. 1494835 592

Rocky Mount, VA34 Wright Tanner 1734418 590

Bristol, VA34 Williams Darren C. 1807053 590

Ashland, VA36 Longoria Ryan J. 1564727 586

Danville, VA36 Jones Jack 1771949 586

Staunton, VA36 Webster Noah L. 1804934 586

Midlothian, VA39 Duty Matthew D. 1494835 584

Bristol, VA39 Eads John Paul D. 1807052 584

Midlothian, VA41 Thomas Joshua A. 1494836 583

Midlothian, VA41 Calle Max G. 1494840 583

Yorktown, VA41 Wetzler Joseph (Joey) W. 1802506 583

Bristol, VA44 Holbrook Jackson D. 1807053 579

Midlothian, VA45 West Tedrick A. Jr 1494840 577

Berryville, VA46 Melnikoff Ian R. 1740994 572

Staunton, VA47 Lola William Anthony 1804933 571

Staunton, VA48 Kirby Joshua H. 1804932 565

Midlothian, VA49 Shirley David T. 1494841 558

Rocky Mount, VA50 Moses Dylan M. 1734418 556

North Chesterfield, VA51 Morton Tyshawn 1540297 554

Midlothian, VA52 Schwartz Erica E. 1494835 553
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Singles, Wk 1 Scratch Singles D1, Scratch

Midlothian, VA53 Dunbar William A. 1494842 551

Ashland, VA54 Lewis Dalton P. 1564727 550

Staunton, VA54 Thompson Bailee A. 1804934 550

Ashland, VA56 Dalton Logan R. 1564727 549

Danville, VA57 Richmond Gavin 1771948 545

Midlothian, VA58 Cook Kamryn S. 1494838 540

Bristol, VA59 Jolly Aidan J. 1807055 537

Rocky Mount, VA60 Mitchell Landon W. 1735014 535

Berryville, VA61 Brown Steven 1740995 532

Midlothian, VA62 Trites Anela N. 1494837 525

Chester, VA63 Morris Jonathan W. Jr 1742214 517

Berryville, VA64 Langley MADISON M. 1740998 515

Midlothian, VA65 Chevalier Kaitlyn N. 1494838 512

Bristol, VA65 Southerland Caleb F. 1807054 512

Rocky Mount, VA65 Mitchell Ryland T. 1735014 512

Rocky Mount, VA68 Smith Sawyer 1735014 507

Berryville, VA69 Amankrah Matthew T. 1740992 505

Bristol, VA69 Rickert Nathaniel 1807051 505

Midlothian, VA71 Roxbury Mekhi A. 1494842 501

Midlothian, VA72 Thompson D'Khari 1494840 496

Ashland, VA73 Morris Jesse A. 1564732 492

Rocky Mount, VA74 Love Kolton W. 1735014 487

Ashland, VA75 Dalton Kaidyn M. 1564727 486

Bristol, VA76 Widner Daniel 1807052 480

Ashland, VA77 Davenport Kevin S. jr 1564728 478

Lynchburg, VA78 Sand Aiden T. 1734447 477

Bristol, VA79 Bridges Riley Grace 1807051 472

Ashland, VA80 Kerrigan Aleiya R. 1564726 470

Chester, VA81 Overby Kingston L. 1742213 467

North Chesterfield, VA82 Covington Levi W. 1540297 464

Bristol, VA83 Brooks Sarah G. 1807053 459

South Chesterfield, VA84 Colon Janet E. 1819523 452

Chester, VA85 McDaniel Christopher S. 1742213 451

GERMANTOWN, MD86 Solimine Gabriel D. 1819516 449

Berryville, VA87 Fletcher Jordan E. 1740995 445

Bristol, VA87 Deojay Michael L. 1807052 445

Berryville, VA89 DeSimone Aliyah S. 1740995 443

Ashland, VA90 Farver Aiden C. 1564732 432

Colonial Heights, VA90 Wade Dallas I. 1742877 432

North Chesterfield, VA92 Banks Omari K. 1540297 429

Berryville, VA92 Monroe Paige N. 1740998 429

Danville, VA94 Merricks Calvin A. 1771948 423

Bristol, VA94 Nolen Gabriel M. 1807052 423

Vinton, VA96 Coffey Cole E. 1818949 419

Berryville, VA97 Harris Christopher R. 1740992 413

South Chesterfield, VA98 King Victoria L. 1819523 401
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Singles, Wk 1 Scratch Singles D1, Scratch

Colonial Heights, VA99 Chaney Ethan W. 1742877 398

Ashland, VA100 Wingle Luke A. 1564726 396

Ashland, VA101 Kerrigan Patrick  Jr 1564729 395

Staunton, VA102 Moore Isaiah L. 1804931 391

Colonial Heights, VA103 Schneider Braedyn J. 1742877 387

Bristol, VA104 Fuller Braden D. 1807054 305

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Singles, Wk 1 Scratch Singles D2, Scratch

Staunton, VA1 Arbogast Hayden A. 1804933 537

Staunton, VA2 Baker John Michael 1804932 473

Midlothian, VA3 Rudy Chase A. 1494842 465

Bristol, VA4 Wise Addison R. 1807054 445

Colonial Heights, VA5 Lowery Maddox 1742877 437

Ashland, VA6 Broske Kenzi A. 1564730 428

South Chesterfield, VA7 King Diana N. 1819523 422

Midlothian, VA8 Bradshaw Owen W. 1494838 415

Berryville, VA8 Whitt Asher K. 1740998 415

Chester, VA10 Morris Jackson T. 1742214 410

Staunton, VA10 Arbogast Cole M. 1804933 410

Bristol, VA12 Williams Cailey N. 1807053 405

Midlothian, VA13 Payne Chandler L. 1494843 395

Staunton, VA13 Lavender Riley 1804934 395

Staunton, VA15 McGhee Abigail J. 1804934 392

Midlothian, VA16 Henderson Kenneth R. II 1494843 384

Bristol, VA17 Bowers Addison P. 1807055 378

Ashland, VA18 Edora Kamerin 1564728 377

Ashland, VA19 Stover Jacob W. 1564729 374

Chester, VA19 King-Williams Bobby R. 1742213 374

Ashland, VA21 Cox Grant J. 1564728 370

Ashland, VA22 Easter Markee A. 1564732 368

Staunton, VA23 Baker Lauren Marie 1804932 363

Danville, VA24 Cronce Daniel N. 1771948 362

Ashland, VA25 Collins-Mallory Jaelyn S. 1564728 361

Midlothian, VA26 Martin Brandon C. 1494845 343

Ashland, VA27 Rodgers Zachary A. 1564730 341

Ashland, VA28 Longoria Makhayla L. 1564730 339

Chester, VA29 Morris Jeremy R. 1742214 329

Ashland, VA30 Longoria Brayden A. 1564731 322

Midlothian, VA31 Ledwon Amelia C. 1494844 321

Staunton, VA32 Mayorga Yoly S. 1804931 320

Staunton, VA32 Reeves Genasis F. 1804933 320

Ashland, VA34 Estes Daxson 1564731 315

Ashland, VA35 Jebo Conor H. 1564732 313

Staunton, VA36 Monger Brandon A. 1804931 295
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Singles, Wk 1 Scratch Singles D2, Scratch

Ashland, VA37 Broske Tyler B. 1564730 287

Bristol, VA38 Shipplet Abigal J. 1807054 283

Staunton, VA39 Baker Matthew Allen 1804932 272

Ashland, VA40 Johnson Kinsley S. 1564729 269

Bristol, VA41 Doss Kinslee P. 1807055 255

Ashland, VA42 Fellows Ethan S. 1564731 253

Midlothian, VA43 Ledwon Edward J. 1494844 248

Ashland, VA44 Morris Kayshon J. 1564729 240

Staunton, VA45 Diehl Jase B. 1804931 202

Ashland, VA46 Kerrigan Jackson D. 1564731 190

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Singles, Wk 1 Scratch Singles D2, Scratch

HOPEWELL, VA1 Jones Mikayla 1714507 422

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Singles, Wk 2 Scratch Singles D1, Scratch

WOODBRIDGE, VA1 Oh Ethan M. 1819526 684

Chester, VA2 Carter Ashton T. 1742215 676

WOODBRIDGE, VA3 Atkinson Jesse 1819526 651

Chester, VA4 Moon Jay R. 1742215 596

Fredericksburg, VA5 Martin Calvin 1810029 588

HOPEWELL, VA6 McClung Kurtis W. 1714507 580

WOODBRIDGE, VA7 Bilderbeck Wyatt G. 1819526 577

HOPEWELL, VA8 Wilkerson Carson W. 1714507 553

WOODBRIDGE, VA9 Titcomb Kaiden H. 1819526 531

Fredericksburg, VA10 Kifer Amanda K. 1810031 507

Fredericksburg, VA11 Davies Abigail N. 1810029 505

HOPEWELL, VA12 Sebera Madalynn R. 1714507 485

Chester, VA13 Blankenship Ayden M. 1742215 472

Chester, VA14 Carter Ayden D. 1742215 437

Virginia State USBC Youth

Current Standings

2024 Virginia State USBC 58th Annual Youth Champio

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Jun 30, 2024   05:52 PM Page 32 of 32


